
2020 Land Judging Competition Dates and Locations 
 

South East Region Oct. 7, 2020 
Nemaha NRD 

Contact: Jane Kuhl 

62161 US-136,  

Tecumseh, NE 68450 

Phone: (402) 335-3325 

E-Mail: ​jane@nemahanrd.org 

 

North East Region Oct. 6, 2020 
Pierce Area/Lower Elkhorn NRD 

Contact: Julie Wragge 

Lower Elkhorn NRD   

1508 Square Turn Blvd. 

Norfolk, NE 68701 

Phone: (402) 371-7313 

E-Mail: ​jwragge@lenrd.org 

 

South Central Region Oct. 7, 2020 
Little Blue NRD 

Contact: ​Heidi McClintock 

100 East Sixth St., PO Box 100 

Davenport, NE 68335 

Phone: (402) 364 2145 

E-Mail: ​hmcclintock@littlebluenrd.org 
 

East Central Region Oct. 6, 2020 
Lower Platte North NRD 

Contact: Lacey Sabatka 

511 Commercial Park Rd. PO Box 126 

Wahoo, NE 68066-0126 

Phone: (402) 443-4675 

E-Mail:​ lsabatka@lpnnrd.org 

 

 

South West Region Oct. 7, 2020 
Tri Basin NRD 

Contact: Sasha Hahn 

1308 Second St. 

Holdredge, NE 68949 

Phone: (308) 995-6688 

E-Mail: ​shahn@tribasinnrd.org 

  

North Central Region     Oct. 14, 2020 
Lower Loup NRD 

Contact: Larry Schultz 

2620 Airport Dr. PO Box 210 

Ord, NE 68862-0210 

Phone: (308) 728-3221 

E-Mail: ​larrys@llnrd.org 
 
West Region Oct. 7, 2020 

North Platte NRD 
Amanda Shepperd 
100547 Airport Rd, 

Scottsbluff, NE 69363 

Phone: (308) 632-2749 
Email: ​ashepperd@npnrd.org 
 

 

State LJ Contest Oct. 21, 2020 
South Central Region Rotation 

Upper Big Blue NRD 

Contact: Chrystal Houston 

105 North Lincoln Ave.  

York, NE 68467 

Phone: (402) 362-6601 

E-Mail: ​chouston@upperbigblue.org 

 

Other Questions/Extra Scorecards 

Megan Grimes, NARD or Joel Miller, Hampton Public Schools 

601 S. 12​th​ St. Suite 201 458 5th St.  

Lincoln, NE  68508 Hampton, NE 68843 

402-471-7672 402-725-3566 

mgrimes@nrdnet.org jmiller@hamptonhawks.us 
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